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13. Cestno gorska dirka Poljane-Stari vrh

MTB MOSKI-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Strnad Simon
2 Tréek Jaka
3 Kosir Joze
4 Janez Cankar
5  Ales Merkelj
6  Bogataj Bostjan
7 Potocnik Blaz
8 Rupar Milan
9  Spik Janez
10  Cadez Milan
11  Debeljak Tone
12 Kosir Jernegj
MASTER A-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Iki¢ Goran
2 Melinc Matevz
3 Bergant Blaz
4 Ales Stubelj
5 Matevz Visoc¢nik
6 Moretti Andrej
7 Mihovec Luka
8 Dejan Poljanec
9 Tadej Nadvesnik
10  Andrej Holc
11  Jaka Sorsak
12 ALES KUTNAR
13  Kos Jernej

Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:20.07.2013

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
MTB moski
MTB moski
MTB moski
MTB moski
MTB moski
MTB moski
MTB moski
MTB moski
MTB moski
MTB moski
MTB moski

MTB moski

Kategorija

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Klub
KD BRDA DOBROVO
Gorenja vas
PD Cempin
SD MARMOR HOTAVLJE
KK Castra
SD Slemene
PGD Hotavlje
Kovski vrh
PD Cempin
SD Sveti Urban
SD POLJANE

Zirovski vrh

Klub
Etiketa Ziri
KK Soca Kobarid
Koloka
KK Pantal
Ganesha Team
Golo Brdo
Calcit bike team GT

KD Sloga 1902 Idrija

B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...

KD ALPE

UNI TEAM - CULT

Arnold profi

Cas Voznje
30:24.3
34:05.9
34:45.4
36:17.9
37:16.5
40:01.3
40:18.5
41:06.8
46:06.3
46:27.9
49:17.4

49:17.9

Cas Voznje
26:53.7
28:50.4
28:53.1
29:20.1
30:01.4
30:20.7
30:49.9
31:55.5
32:01.3
06:02.2
32:56.7
33:18.9

33:22.8

Zaostanek
00:00.0
03:41.6
04:21.1
05:53.6
06:52.2
09:37.0
09:54.2
10:42.5
15:42.0
16:03.6
18:53.1

18:53.6

Zaostanek
00:00.0
01:56.7
01:59.4
02:26.4
03:07.7
03:27.0
03:56.2
05:01.8

05:07.6

06:03.0
06:25.2

06:29.1
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Mesto Tekmovalec
14 Verdel Rok
15  Miha Kramberger
16  Bergant Marko

17  Redek Robi

ZENSKE A-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Robi¢ Eva

2 Maja Zajec

ZENSKE B-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Mrak Valerija

2 Vida Ceglar

ZENSKE C-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec
1  Rada Zakelj
2 SKERLJ Ivanka

3 Rakos Ivi

AMATER]JI -M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1  PRIMOZ PORENTA
2 Uro$ Brinc
3 Matic Bosnjak
4 Matej Kimovec

5 Jan Hrovat

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

Zenske

Zenske

Spol
Zenske

Zenske

Spol
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija Klub
Master A KD HRASTNIK
Master A KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002
Master A KK Ronin Poljane
Master A Ljubljana
Kategorija Klub
Zenske A KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002
Zenske A SD BAM.BI
Kategorija Klub
Zenske B Koloka
Zenske B Bicikel.com
Kategorija Klub
Zenske C Slasc¢i¢arna Megusar
Zenske C KD BRDA DOBROVO
Zenske C SD TURBO M
Kategorija Klub
Amaterji BAM.BI-A2U TEAM
Amateriji KK Metliska ¢rnina
Amaterji Bike Republic
Amateriji Vaska runda
Amaterji UNI Team - CULT

Cas Voznje
33:25.2
33:37.6
35:46.7

38:46.2

Cas Voznje
36:32.5

39:30.8

Cas Voznje
34:28.1

38:13.5

Cas Voznje
36:25.9
37:36.3

39:36.4

Cas Voznje
27:04.6
27:09.8
27:10.3
27:21.9

28:12.8

Zaostanek
06:31.5
06:43.9
08:53.0

11:52.5

Zaostanek
00:00.0

02:58.3

Zaostanek
00:00.0

03:45.4

Zaostanek
00:00.0
01:10.4

03:10.5

Zaostanek
00:00.0
00:05.2
00:05.7
00:17.3

01:08.2
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Mesto Tekmovalec
6 Rok Korosec
7 Klemen Remic
8 Potisk Tilen
9 Ali¢ Miha
10  Ziga Mareti¢
11  Matic Pecar
12 Bostjan Hribovsek
13 Kvas Miha
14  Pajek Rok
15 Brence Damjan
16  Oblak Miha
17  Tajéman Simon
18  Stefane Primoz
19  Tratnjek Blaz
20  Koren Gasper
21  Bevk Metod
22 Bokalj Ale$
23 Kravanja Nejc
24 Pogacnik Domen
25  Zlodej Sebastian
MASTER B-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
1  Jani Preseren
2 Klemen Hanci¢
3 Dejan Jordan
4 Danilo Mistrafovi¢
5 Bratu$ Dean
6 Grega Filipi¢
7 PlaninSek Borut
8 Kolenc Damjan
9 Uros Verci¢
10  Peter Primozi¢
11 lzidor Prevodnik
12 JoZe Vesel
13 Otonic¢ar Domen
14 Rupnik Damjan

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji
Amaterji

Amaterji

Kategorija
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B

Master B

Klub
Calcit bike team GT
SD BAM.BI
SD POLJANE
SD Spik Lu¢ine
KD Mobilni
BICIKEL.COM
Calcit bike team
SD TINJE
Male Ce$njice
Hlip¢
SD Spik Lu¢ine
KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
SD TINJE
Koloka

KK Soca Kobarid

Skofja Loka
Tolmin
Stara Loka

KD BRDA DOBROVO

Klub

B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...

KD BRDA DOBROVO
KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
SD BAM.BI

Sloga 1902 Idrija

KD ALPE

Bicikel.com

KD HRASTNIK

SD BAM.BI

KD Alpe

SD Koloka

KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
KK Postojna

Sloga 1902 Idrija

Cas Voznje
28:19.7
28:20.4
28:20.7
28:27.2
28:39.3
28:41.7
29:14.6
29:24.1
30:35.4
30:40.8
30:55.2
31:37.7
32:08.4
32:35.2
33:02.6
33:23.1
33:44.9
35:05.0
35:18.1

36:15.3

Zaostanek
00:00.0
27:58.8
28:27.9
28:43.9
28:57.0
28:58.1
29:22.2
29:33.9
29:47.4
30:39.7
30:46.8
31:13.2
31:13.6

32:29.7

Zaostanek
01:15.1
01:15.8
01:16.1
01:22.6
01:34.7
01:37.1
02:10.0
02:19.5
03:30.8
03:36.2
03:50.6
04:33.1
05:03.8
05:30.6
05:58.0
06:18.5
06:40.3
08:00.4
08:13.5

09:10.7

00:42.5
01:11.6
01:27.6
01:40.7
01:41.8
02:05.9
02:17.6
02:31.1
03:23.4
03:30.5
03:56.9
03:57.3

05:13.4
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Mesto Tekmovalec
15  Krni¢ Edo
16  Hrast Gregor

MASTER C-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Simon Ali¢
2 Ale$Hren
3 Vojko Kosic¢
4 Boris Kampus
5  Tomi Iskra
6 MARJAN PRETNER
7 Robert Jenko
8  Ale$ Ukmar
9 Cesar Igor
10  SandiJugovic
11  Jeraj Sebastijan
12 Dolenc Gregor

MASTER D-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1  Grasic¢ Andrej
2 Bruno Cibej
3 ROBERT BAUMAN
4 Marko Danevc¢i¢
5  lztok Robic¢
6  ZAKEL Vladimir
7 Cavs Ale$
8  Igor Skerlj
9  Marko Adamic
10  Roman Pezdir
11  Drago KreSevac
12 Oskar Hvala

13

Pustavrh Marko

Spol

Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija

Master B

Master B

Kategorija
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C

Master C

Kategorija
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D

Master D

Klub
3lron

Logatec

Klub
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD POLJANE
KK Bike-Ek Haloze 2002
IZVIR VIPAVA
KD BRDA DOBROVO
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD BAM.BI
KD BRDA DOBROVO
KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
SD Koloka
Vodice

SD Riki Team

Klub

IZVIR VIPAVA
KD BRDA DOBROVO

KD BRDA DOBROVO

KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002
SD BAM.BI

Kropa

KD BRDA DOBROVO
B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...
B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...
SD BAM.BI

KD BRDA DOBROVO

SD Sveti Urban

Zaostanek
34:16.7

35:28.9

Cas Voznje
27:27.7
27:42.3
29:04.1
29:35.2
30:09.2
30:31.8
30:59.5
31:25.6
32:12.2
33:02.0
33:24.5

33:49.0

Cas Voznje
29:01.6
29:42.9
30:17.6
30:22.3
30:42.1
31:42.4
32:15.0
32:45.6
03:54.8
04:01.5
33:39.9
33:41.7

36:12.1

07:00.4

08:12.6

Zaostanek

00:00.0

00:14.6

01:36.4

02:07.5

02:41.5

03:04.1

03:31.8

03:57.9

04:44.5

05:34.3

05:56.8

06:21.3

Zaostanek

00:00.0

00:41.3

01:16.0

01:20.7

01:40.5

02:40.8

03:13.4

03:44.0

04:38.3

04:40.1

07:10.5
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MASTER E-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 janez debeljak
2 Tine Zupan
3 ROBERT MULE]J
4 Tomo Cuk
5  Zakelj lvo
6 Kalan Brane
7 Novak Branko
8 Darko Rozi¢
9  PRESEREN Branko
10  Zupancic¢ Mirko
11  Miran Juvan
12 Bregar Drago
13  Oblak Janez
14 Jelov¢an Brane
15  Sinkovec Borut
MASTER F-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Bostjan Slak
2 Marjan Cuden
3 Milivoj Papic
4 Borislav Skubic
5  Tone Klemenc
6 Drago Dobnik
7 Dare Reven
8  Artur Clemente
9  Dragan Rakos
10  BLAZIC Jozef
11  Avgust Kiri¢

MASTER G-M

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E

Master E

Kategorija
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F

Master F

Klub
SD Bam.Bi
Sova Scott team
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD BAM.BI
Ledine
Koloka
SD BAM.BI
KD BRDA DOBROVO
KK ZAVRSNICA
KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
Energijateam.com
MAIp inovacije
SD Spik Lu¢ine
Ljubljana

KD HRASTNIK

Klub
KD BRDA DOBROVO
B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...
Ljubljana
SD TURBO M
KD ALPE
KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002
SD BAM.BI
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD TURBO M
KD BRDA DOBROVO

KD BRDA DOBROVO

Cas Voznje
28:59.9
31:07.7
31:56.5
32:13.8
32:55.0
33:37.8
33:38.2
34:05.2
34:36.4
34:43.8
34:52.9
35:18.4
37:43.7
40:10.6

40:33.1

Cas Voznje
31:51.5
00:11.9
32:03.7
32:11.5
32:41.7
33:43.0
33:46.5
35:07.5
38:08.0
39:22.7

40:15.9

Zaostanek
00:00.0
02:07.8
02:56.6
03:13.9
03:55.1
04:37.9
04:38.3
05:05.3
05:36.5
05:43.9
05:53.0
06:18.5
08:43.8
11:10.7

11:33.2

Zaostanek

00:00.0

00:12.2
00:20.0
00:50.2
01:51.5
01:55.0
03:16.0
06:16.5
07:31.2

08:24.4
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Mesto Tekmovalec Spol Kategorija Klub Cas Voznje Zaostanek

1 Matej Mihovec Moski  Master G SD TURBO M 31:32.3 00:00.0
2 Rogelj Joze Moski  Master G Bauer center 32:28.8 00:56.5
3 Franc Hafner Moski  Master G SD BAM.BI 33:08.9 01:36.6
4  Anton Govekar Moski  Master G SD TURBO M 33:24.2 01:51.9
5  lvan Kastelic Moski  Master G B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM... SD BVG Gul¢ - BTS Company34:43.1 03:10.8
6  MIHOVILOVIC Ivan Moski  Master G IZVIR VIPAVA 35:44.8 04:12.5
7  Peternel Franc Moski  Master G SD MARMOR HOTAVLJE 36:45.2 05:12.9
8 Ivan Govekar Moski  Master G SD BAM.BI 38:24.2 06:51.9
9  Stojanovi¢ Mile Moski  Master G KD PAPEZ PODGORJE 38:51.9 07:19.6
10 FRANC FRANGEZ Moski  Master G KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002 41:25.7 09:53.4
11 Korenci¢ Brane Moski  Master G DU Skofja Loka 41:50.0 10:17.7
12 Janez Preseren Moski  Master G KD MENGES 42:05.9 10:33.6
MASTER H-M
Mesto Tekmovalec Spol Kategorija Klub Cas Voznje Zaostanek
1 Zorko Cigoj Moski Master H KD BRDA DOBROVO 34:32.6 00:00.0
2 Dremelj Janez Moski Master H KD Grosuplje 35:09.1 00:36.5
3 Oblak Lojze Moski Master H SD BAM.BI 35:14.8 00:42.2
4 Bojan Lampe Moski Master H SD Turbo M 35:22.3 00:49.7
5  Rafael Kon¢ina Moski Master H Kolesarsko drustvo HR... 36:35.2 02:02.6
6  Kozelj Franc Moski Master H Za svojo duso 36:43.7 02:11.1
7  Otonicar Janez Moski Master H KK Postojna 36:48.4 02:15.8
8  Gaber Joze Moski Master H Ogrevanje Gaber 37:54.1 03:21.5
9 STRANCAR Jozef Moski Master H IZVIR VIPAVA 38:57.4 04:24.8
MASTER I-M
Mesto Tekmovalec Spol Kategorija Klub Cas Voznje Zaostanek
1 Herbert Kotnik Moski Master | KD MENGES 37:08.4 00:00.0
2 Franc Mikuz Moski Master | IZVIR VIPAVA 39:09.9 02:01.5
3 Milan Bahar Moski Master | KK Postojna 39:26.4 02:18.0
4 Kriznar Adolf Moski Master | Ziri 51:03.1 13:54.7

5 Anton Danevci¢ Moski Master | KD BRDA DOBROVO 53:57.1 16:48.7
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